ALL SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO MODIFICATION WITHOUT
NOTICE www.technetix.com
1
Product Info
MRO-70
19'' Mounting Panel MRO-70
Features:
� 19"Rack for Octos Modules
� CE / RoSH compliant
Description
The MRO-70 is an 19"rack for the installation of Octos modules.
The rack is made of anodized aluminium and contains the mounting
holes for cabinet mount.
Dimensions of the cassette is 3,5 TE so 24 units can be placed into a
19 inch rack. (84TE)
Specifications V1 mrt 13, 2009
Port Range Min Typical Max Units Remark Margin
Height 3 RU
Outside dimensions 132 mm
Inside heigt 112 mm
Depth 70 mm
Width Outside dimensions 19 Inch
84 hP
Cassette position with 3,5 TE cassettes 24
Cassette mounting Screw
Tread M 2,5
19"fixing holes 7 x 10 mm
Marking CE / RoSH compliant
Dimensions 3HE x 3,5TE x 70 H x W x D mm
Ordering Information
MRO-70 19'' Mounting Panel Article number: 11101070
WSP-122 2-way splitter Article number: 11203600
WSP-122/TI 2-way splitter Article number: 11203800
WSP-123 3-way splitter Article number: 11203602
WSP-123/TI 3-way splitter Article number: 11203802
WSP-124 4-way splitter Article number: 11203604
WSP-124/TI 4-way splitter Article number: 11203804
WSP-126 6-way splitter Article number: 11203606
WSP-126/TI 6-way splitter Article number: 11203806
WSP-128 8-way splitter Article number: 11203608
WSP-128/TI 8-way splitter Article number: 11203808
WSP-222 2-way splitter Article number: 11203612
WSP-222/TI 2-way splitter Article number: 11203812
WSP-224 4-way splitter Article number: 11203616
WSP-224/TI 4-way splitter Article number: 11203816
WTP-221/TI 1-way tap Article number: 11204812
WTP-222/TI 2-way tap Article number: 11204814
ALL SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO MODIFICATION WITHOUT
NOTICE www.technetix.com
2
Detailed product Info
Specifications V1 mrt 13, 2009
Port Range Min Typical Max Units Remark Margin
Marking